
Pos Premi Cat. Pet m/f Cat. Anno Atleta Naz. Società Tempo Diff.

Femminile
1 1 f DU 2004 FONTANA, Beatrice LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBIAGIO 4:21:04.60 -

2 10 f DE 2001 BERTO, Antonia ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 4:52:26.27 +31:21.67

3 7 f W4 1977 CAPPELLARO, Tatiana ASD U.C. CASTAGNOLE 4:54:43.83 +33:39.23

4 8 f W1 1993 CARLESSO, Alice BIBIONE BIKE 5:36:30.67 +75:26.07

Maschile
1 3 m EL 1991 BRAIDOT, Daniele CS CARABINIERI - CICLI OLYMPIA VITTORIA 3:03:18.86 -

2 2 m EL 2000 VANTAGGIATO, Ramon ASD TEAM VELOCITAPTORS 3:06:16.50 +02:57.64

3 130 m M2 1986 CARGNELUTTI, Diego SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 3:12:11.47 +08:52.61

4 42 m UN 2002 CALLIGARO, Cristian KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA BRAKES 3:13:42.76 +10:23.90

5 26 m M1 1993 SACILOTTO, Paolo SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 3:17:58.31 +14:39.45

6 34 m EL 2001 BERNARDI, Cristian TRINX FACTORY TEAM 3:19:44.88 +16:26.02

7 44 m UN 2003 MAZZUCCO, Samuele UC PREGNANA 3:23:19.91 +20:01.05

8 5 m M2 1989 BRAVIN, Andrea CAPRIVESI 3:25:07.70 +21:48.84

9 91 m M1 1990 POZZECCO, Daniel ASD FLAMME ROUGE 3:25:56.87 +22:38.01

10 93 m ELMT 1998 PUSIOL, Daniele ASD VERNIA BIKE TEAM 3:26:18.81 +22:59.95

11 149 m ELMT 1996 MARESCUTTI, Michele MTB ZERO ASFALTO 3:26:35.45 +23:16.59

12 30 m M4 1977 ZANIER, Mauro ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:26:44.52 +23:25.66

13 43 m UN 2003 BARAZZUOL, Enrico LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBIAGIO 3:30:03.80 +26:44.94

14 39 m UN 2002 BERNARD, Luca ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 3:30:38.32 +27:19.46
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15 131 m M2 1988 CARLI, Peter ASD FLAMME ROUGE 3:33:07.60 +29:48.74

16 41 m UN 2004 BISARO, Gabriel Lorenzo Michele JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 3:34:14.98 +30:56.12

17 28 m M1 1993 TULLIO, Filippo ASD VELO CLUB 23 3:36:11.49 +32:52.63

18 36 m EL 1998 TAUCERI, Federico ASD 360 MTB 3:37:55.63 +34:36.77

19 12 m M3 1982 ESULE, Marco ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 3:39:03.27 +35:44.41

20 133 m M1 1991 CARRETTA, Mirco SUPERBIKE POZZETTO 3:39:45.44 +36:26.58

21 24 m M4 1975 REGINATO, Riccardo ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:39:58.47 +36:39.61

22 9 m M5 1974 CHIAVEDALE, Cristian KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 3:40:01.16 +36:42.30

23 56 m ELMT 1998 NATELLA, Mattia ASD MAGICABIKE 3:42:30.35 +39:11.49

24 112 m M4 1979 ZANUSSI, Rudy TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 3:43:52.50 +40:33.64

25 20 m M7 1964 LORENZON, Gianni ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI 3:47:09.73 +43:50.87

26 15 m ELMT 1997 FERESIN, Kristian CAPRIVESI 3:47:28.06 +44:09.20

27 86 m ELMT 2000 MERLINO, Gabriele ASD RADICAL BIKERS 3:47:58.37 +44:39.51

28 76 m M1 1990 CORAZZIN, Moreno ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 3:48:42.48 +45:23.62

29 82 m M2 1986 MARIAN, Loris ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 3:49:37.72 +46:18.86

30 145 m M5 1974 DELLA FIORENTINA, Francesco ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:50:30.25 +47:11.39

31 94 m M1 1993 ROMAN VALS, Massimo ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:51:54.74 +48:35.88

32 100 m M4 1975 SCLIP, Gianni ASD FEDERCLUB TECNOEDILE TRIESTE 3:52:24.81 +49:05.95

33 16 m M5 1970 GIUSEPPIN, Sergio ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 3:53:00.21 +49:41.35

34 109 m M6 1969 GALLINA, Michele ASD VALCHIARÒ 3:53:28.05 +50:09.19

35 79 m M4 1975 GIUSTO, Andrea TEAM SOGNO VENETO 3:54:41.20 +51:22.34
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36 27 m M6 1969 TOSOLINI, Tiziano ASD VALCHIARÒ 3:56:15.26 +52:56.40

37 139 m M3 1980 DA PONT, Marco BODY EVIDENCE 3:56:55.31 +53:36.45

38 140 m M2 1988 DA RE, Davide TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 3:58:08.11 +54:49.25

39 18 m M1 1991 LENARDUZZI, Mattia ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 3:58:45.00 +55:26.14

40 104 m M3 1983 TOSATTO, Francesco ASD SAMMARDENCHIA 3:58:55.86 +55:37.00

41 17 m M7 1962 LENARDON, Stefano GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE ASD 3:59:03.24 +55:44.38

42 138 m M4 1979 CORSO, Manuel ASD SPIQUY TEAM 3:59:11.04 +55:52.18

43 120 m M2 1987 BIDDAU, Denis ASD SPIQUY TEAM 4:02:07.09 +58:48.23

44 74 m M1 1994 CLEMENTI, Giulio ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 4:02:07.79 +58:48.93

45 66 m M1 1993 BASSETTO, Cristian ASD MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE CLEMENTI 4:03:12.76 +59:53.90

46 4 m M5 1972 BASSO, Simone KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 4:03:19.54 +60:00.68

47 101 m M1 1993 SCRIMALI, Giulio ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE 4:03:39.30 +60:20.44

48 98 m M5 1974 SALVADOR, Cristian ASD SPIQUY TEAM 4:06:28.87 +63:10.01

49 122 m M5 1973 LEONARDUZZI, Martino KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 4:07:55.71 +64:36.85

50 142 m ELMT 1999 DE LUCA CEROS, Simone ASD MANIAGO BIKE WORLD 4:08:40.99 +65:22.13

51 78 m ELMT 2003 DEL GOBBO, Matteo ASD TEAM ZEROBIKE 4:08:44.16 +65:25.30

52 141 m M2 1988 DALLA CIA, Andrea TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 4:08:53.16 +65:34.30

53 129 m M4 1975 LEGIŠA, Tomaž ASD FEDERCLUB TECNOEDILE TRIESTE 4:09:08.11 +65:49.25

54 116 m M5 1972 ZULIANI, Giovanni FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 4:09:37.69 +66:18.83

55 126 m M7 1960 BRAIDOT, Mauro CAPRIVESI 4:09:47.42 +66:28.56

56 14 m M3 1980 FEDRIGO, Paolo ASD FEDERCLUB TECNOEDILE TRIESTE 4:10:08.61 +66:49.75
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57 38 m UN 2005 DEL PUPPO, Riccardo CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 4:10:38.56 +67:19.70

58 46 m M2 1987 SANTIN, Emanuele TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE 4:11:31.76 +68:12.90

59 128 m M7 1962 BRENELLI, Carlo TORPADO KENDA FACTORY 4:12:08.63 +68:49.77

60 21 m M6 1968 MANIACCO, Renzo BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 4:12:54.34 +69:35.48

61 99 m M5 1970 SANTI, Attilio ASD B-ONE BIKE & MOTOR SPORT 4:12:54.83 +69:35.97

62 87 m M6 1967 MODOLO, Fabrizio EL CORIDOR TEAM 4:13:21.83 +70:02.97

63 97 m M4 1978 ROSSI, Fabrizio SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 4:13:23.04 +70:04.18

64 23 m M2 1985 MORATTO, Elvis ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 4:14:17.38 +70:58.52

65 92 m M4 1978 PRADELLA, Paolo ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 4:14:22.35 +71:03.49

66 107 m M4 1977 VIDALI, Federico ASD TEAM VELOCITAPTORS 4:15:30.13 +72:11.27

67 67 m M3 1984 BIASOTTO, Mose' ASD TEAM ZEROBIKE 4:15:52.19 +72:33.33

68 127 m M7 1960 BRANCATI, Giuliano CAPRIVESI 4:16:36.77 +73:17.91

69 134 m M6 1968 CATTARUZZI, Paolo ASD FEDERCLUB TECNOEDILE TRIESTE 4:17:21.58 +74:02.72

70 108 m M5 1973 ZAGO, Deri ASD MTB GRANFONDO 4:17:45.23 +74:26.37

71 90 m M7 1964 PETRUCCO, Vito ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:20:01.53 +76:42.67

72 69 m M4 1979 BOSCO, Massimo ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 4:21:43.91 +78:25.05

73 143 m M3 1980 DEL PUPPO, Eros ASD MANIAGO BIKE WORLD 4:24:00.15 +80:41.29

74 61 m M4 1975 POLO, Massimo ASD SPEEDY BIKE 4:24:51.51 +81:32.65

75 118 m M8 1957 BENEDETTI, Sergio MBC TRIESTE 4:26:01.10 +82:42.24

76 71 m M1 1991 BUIATTI, Alessandro GRIGIONERI 2000 4:26:11.17 +82:52.31

77 65 m M4 1975 ACCO, Stefano TEAM SOGNO VENETO 4:27:18.70 +83:59.84
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78 70 m M3 1983 BRUN, Gabriele ASD MTB 1212 TEAM 4:28:18.30 +84:59.44

79 60 m M4 1979 PLOS, Alessio ASD SPEEDY BIKE 4:29:07.66 +85:48.80

80 105 m M4 1977 TREBO, Hans RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 4:29:49.36 +86:30.50

81 35 m EL 2000 COLAUTTI, Francesco ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:30:22.57 +87:03.71

82 25 m ELMT 1996 ROSA, Andrea ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:30:22.83 +87:03.97

83 83 m M4 1979 MARSEGLIA, Gianluca ASD VALCHIARÒ 4:33:04.74 +89:45.88

84 64 m M7 1964 SACILOTTO, Sergio ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 4:33:21.33 +90:02.47

85 48 m M6 1968 TEDESCHI, Francesco KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 4:34:51.60 +91:32.74

86 52 m M3 1984 MORSON, Ezio ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:35:06.20 +91:47.34

87 135 m M1 1992 FOLLEDORE, Emanuele KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 4:35:27.46 +92:08.60

88 146 m M1 1991 DURÌ, Gabriele GRIGIONERI 2000 4:36:20.90 +93:02.04

89 51 m M3 1983 MORETTO, Roberto ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 4:37:24.55 +94:05.69

90 102 m M5 1974 STEFANEL, Cristian ASD VALCHIARÒ 4:37:55.87 +94:37.01

91 63 m M4 1977 ROVIELLO, Michele QUEI DEA PIANURA ASD 4:39:17.39 +95:58.53

92 132 m M6 1966 CARRETTA, Lucio SUPERBIKE POZZETTO 4:39:24.72 +96:05.86

93 32 m M5 1974 GIORDANI, Damiano ASD CELLINA BIKE 4:39:24.82 +96:05.96

94 147 m M5 1974 ERMACORA, Tiziano BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 4:43:07.78 +99:48.92

95 53 m M5 1971 MORSON, Stefano ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:43:08.42 +99:49.56

96 114 m M4 1978 ZOIA, Mirco ASD MAGICABIKE 4:43:23.33 +100:04.47

97 33 m M2 1985 SANTIN, Nicola ASD CELLINA BIKE 4:43:41.68 +100:22.82

98 151 m M7 1962 MARASSI, Giovanni BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 4:45:45.78 +102:26.92
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99 72 m M7 1963 CARLESSO, Daniele BIBIONE BIKE 4:45:46.77 +102:27.91

100 88 m M4 1977 MONI, Paolo ASD MANIAGO BIKE WORLD 4:48:31.91 +105:13.05

101 137 m M4 1976 FORNASARO, Alex ASD GENTLEMEN TRIESTE 4:49:26.08 +106:07.22

102 106 m M6 1967 VELLO, Francesco ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:52:08.58 +108:49.72

103 73 m M4 1979 CESCA, Matteo QUEI DEA PIANURA ASD 4:52:52.45 +109:33.59

104 58 m M7 1964 PAJER, Massimo BETTIN BIKE URSUS 4:59:37.68 +116:18.82

105 96 m M3 1981 ROSSETTO, Alessandro ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 5:04:12.25 +120:53.39

106 80 m M6 1968 GOBBATO, Flavio ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 5:05:05.88 +121:47.02

107 31 m M8 1957 ZILLI, Claudio ASD DP66 5:07:11.21 +123:52.35

108 121 m M6 1969 IOB, Giona CARNIA BIKE 5:09:34.02 +126:15.16

109 47 m M2 1988 SATTOLO, Marco ASD ROLLING RIDERS 5:24:39.39 +141:20.53

110 89 m ELMT 1995 MUNISSO, Giulio ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 5:26:10.61 +142:51.75

111 81 m M2 1985 GRASSI, Alessandro ASD TEAM GRANZON 5:33:44.52 +150:25.66

112 22 m M8 1956 MERVIG, Franco SPDG-SOCIETÀ ALPINA SLOVENA GORIZIA 5:34:06.55 +150:47.69

113 75 m M5 1974 CODOGNOTTO, Giampietro QUEI DEA PIANURA ASD 5:36:31.19 +153:12.33
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Femminile
1 1006 f DJ 2007 RIZZI, Sabrina JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 2:39:21.69 -

2 1012 f DU 2005 SANTIN, Gaia LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBIAGIO 2:53:54.38 +14:32.69

3 1007 f DJ 2007 POZZATO, Martina LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBIAGIO 2:55:14.05 +15:52.36

4 1056 f W5 1972 CORBANESE, Monica SC SOLIGHETTO 1919 3:29:28.57 +50:06.88

5 1077 f W2 1988 GUSSO, Laura PRO TIME 22 3:29:40.39 +50:18.70

6 1005 f DJ 2007 ZILIO, Valentina CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 3:31:14.86 +51:53.17

7 1008 f W5 1974 DI BERT, Roberta GC LAVARIANESE 3:52:34.51 +73:12.82

F.C. 1053 f W5 1972 MOLINARO, Sonia MTB ZERO ASFALTO

Maschile
1 1003 m JU 2006 SDRAULIG, Andrea ASD FEDERCLUB TECNOEDILE TRIESTE 2:04:49.96 -

2 1011 m EL 1985 VISINELLI, Rafael ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2:04:50.07 +00:00.11

3 1010 m UN 2004 ZARA, Alberto ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2:21:45.60 +16:55.64

4 1001 m JU 2007 ZAMBON, Giovanni ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2:23:14.32 +18:24.36

5 1079 m ELMT 1997 GARBIN, Giacomo BERRIA-POLIMEDICAL 2:26:00.63 +21:10.67

6 1013 m M5 1974 CHIAPPINI, Alessandro ASD BIKE TEAM FONTANELLE 2:26:35.79 +21:45.83

7 1031 m M2 1989 CARNIO, Filippo ASD DE LUCA 2:26:56.20 +22:06.24

8 1067 m M4 1979 COSSIO, Matteo SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 2:27:40.71 +22:50.75

9 1002 m JU 2006 TURCUTTO, Marco JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 2:28:12.24 +23:22.28

10 1004 m JU 2007 BIASI, Matteo POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 2:28:28.22 +23:38.26

11 1037 m ELMT 1997 DALLA PRIA, Andrea ASD TEAM VELOCITAPTORS 2:28:56.58 +24:06.62

12 1065 m M1 1991 NADALIN, Riccardo ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 2:29:01.43 +24:11.47

13 1057 m M4 1975 ZAIA, Igor GC MESCHIO 2:29:33.71 +24:43.75

14 1044 m ELMT 1996 CASSINA, Morris ASD VALCHIARÒ 2:30:37.90 +25:47.94
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15 1054 m M7 1962 MORO, Pio KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 2:32:24.05 +27:34.09

16 1055 m M5 1974 SANTINI, Gabriele ASD VALCHIARÒ 2:32:34.74 +27:44.78

17 1038 m M1 1992 ZAGO, Marco ASD TEAM VELOCITAPTORS 2:34:04.16 +29:14.20

18 1029 m M3 1981 BORIN, Matteo ASD MAGICABIKE 2:36:38.68 +31:48.72

19 1061 m M3 1981 PIASENTIN, Lerry ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 2:38:41.04 +33:51.08

20 1073 m M4 1977 RIZZI, Giuliano ASD PEDALE GEMONESE 2:39:22.00 +34:32.04

21 1035 m ELMT 2003 BORTOLUZZI, Mattia SC CHIES D'ALPAGO 2:42:12.42 +37:22.46

22 1074 m M1 1992 MARTIN, Patrick ASD PEDEMONTANA MOTORSPORT 2:42:25.68 +37:35.72

23 1036 m M6 1968 MIORIN, Renato ASD GS SORGENTE 2:43:11.20 +38:21.24

24 1020 m M7 1962 FURLANIS, Giorgio KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 2:43:25.85 +38:35.89

25 1019 m M6 1966 MARTINUZZI, Marco GRIGIONERI 2000 2:43:29.18 +38:39.22

26 1069 m M4 1975 FABBRONI, Gian Luca ASD TEAM ZEROBIKE 2:45:40.03 +40:50.07

27 1040 m M4 1978 MAURO, Claudio GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 2:46:29.53 +41:39.57

28 1070 m M6 1966 BASSO, Cesare SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 2:46:47.20 +41:57.24

29 1016 m M5 1974 DIBARBORA, Igor BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 2:47:48.26 +42:58.30

30 1032 m M4 1976 TIZIANEL, Alessandro CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 2:50:47.56 +45:57.60

31 1064 m M5 1972 FRIGO, Dario ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 2:51:33.43 +46:43.47

32 1046 m M1 1992 COAN, Alberto ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2:51:33.48 +46:43.52

33 1059 m M4 1979 SANT, Simone GC LAVARIANESE 2:51:52.34 +47:02.38

34 1075 m M3 1981 QUAIA, Gianluca ASD PEDEMONTANA MOTORSPORT 2:54:15.60 +49:25.64

35 1015 m M5 1971 COSSARINI, Gianluca SGANCIO RAPIDO 2:55:13.18 +50:23.22

36 1025 m M5 1974 DE ZOLT, Massimo ASD SPIQUY TEAM 2:55:13.28 +50:23.32

37 1080 m ELMT 2005 MIRAGLIA, Fabio ASD SPORT SENZA CONFINI 2:55:28.39 +50:38.43

38 1081 m M8 1945 DEL ZOTTO, Gianalberto ASD POLISPORTIVA TRIVIUM 2:55:57.15 +51:07.19
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39 1041 m M5 1973 PUPIN, Amos BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 2:56:12.01 +51:22.05

40 1058 m M2 1986 ZOCCHI, Fabio ASD MAGICABIKE 2:56:15.53 +51:25.57

41 1063 m M4 1977 TONIN, Luigi ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 2:58:05.59 +53:15.63

42 1068 m M4 1978 CARRER, Marino ASD TEAM ZEROBIKE 2:58:06.53 +53:16.57

43 1047 m M3 1982 QUAIA, Lorenzo ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2:59:47.76 +54:57.80

44 1052 m M2 1987 CANCIAN, Marco MTB ZERO ASFALTO 3:03:34.38 +58:44.42

45 1022 m M8 1958 RITT, Paolo ASD U.C. LIMANA 3:03:46.34 +58:56.38

46 1066 m M5 1972 BRUN FRISANCHINA, Francesco ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 3:05:13.89 +60:23.93

47 1050 m M4 1979 PELLI, Daniele SGANCIO RAPIDO 3:05:51.00 +61:01.04

48 1043 m M6 1968 BORIN, Andrea ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 3:06:13.55 +61:23.59

49 1014 m M5 1971 CORRUBOLO, Michel GRIGIONERI 2000 3:07:42.34 +62:52.38

50 1039 m M3 1981 FALCON, Andrea ASD TEAM VELOCITAPTORS 3:11:35.76 +66:45.80

51 1062 m M3 1982 SEGATTO, Matteo ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 3:11:53.15 +67:03.19

52 1076 m M6 1969 VIATORI, Stefano PRO TIME 22 3:14:55.12 +70:05.16

53 1072 m M7 1963 DAL BIANCO, Gianni ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 3:16:48.42 +71:58.46

54 1009 m UN 2005 QUAIA, Riccardo ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:20:01.67 +75:11.71

55 1030 m M4 1978 CARNIELETTO, Adriano GRIGIONERI 2000 3:20:28.39 +75:38.43

56 1018 m M6 1967 MARION, Michele ASD FREEBIKE MTB 3:21:50.05 +77:00.09

57 1051 m M7 1963 COZZARINI, Luigino ACD VALVASONE 3:23:13.77 +78:23.81

58 1024 m M8 1957 PELLIZZON, Antonio ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 3:26:57.84 +82:07.88

59 1048 m M6 1969 FANTUZ, Luca ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:28:29.25 +83:39.29

60 1049 m M4 1979 MIANI, Mauro GRIGIONERI 2000 3:29:01.36 +84:11.40

61 1033 m ELMT 1995 GIUSTO, Daniel BIBIONE BIKE 3:29:23.28 +84:33.32

62 1060 m M3 1982 CONCINA, Danilo ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 3:32:41.80 +87:51.84
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63 1017 m M5 1970 DOLMEN, Luca ASD SPIQUY TEAM 3:35:15.11 +90:25.15

64 1027 m M8 1957 PEZZIN, Claudio CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3:39:33.89 +94:43.93
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1 10 f DE 2001 BERTO, Antonia FCI ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 4:52:26.27 -

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE OPEN DONNE
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ELITE
1 3 m EL 1991 BRAIDOT, Daniele FCI CS CARABINIERI - CICLI OLYMPIA VITTORIA 3:03:18.86 -

2 36 m EL 1998 TAUCERI, Federico FCI ASD 360 MTB 3:37:55.63 +34:36.77

3 35 m EL 2000 COLAUTTI, Francesco FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:30:22.57 +87:03.71

UNDER 23
1 42 m UN 2002 CALLIGARO, Cristian FCI KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA BRAKES 3:13:42.76 -

2 39 m UN 2002 BERNARD, Luca FCI ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 3:30:38.32 +16:55.56

3 41 m UN 2004 BISARO, Gabriel Lorenzo Michele FCI JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 3:34:14.98 +20:32.22

4 38 m UN 2005 DEL PUPPO, Riccardo FCI CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 4:10:38.56 +56:55.80

ELITE SPORT
1 149 m ELMT 1996 MARESCUTTI, Michele FCI MTB ZERO ASFALTO 3:26:35.45 -

2 15 m ELMT 1997 FERESIN, Kristian FCI CAPRIVESI 3:47:28.06 +20:52.61

3 142 m ELMT 1999 DE LUCA CEROS, Simone FCI ASD MANIAGO BIKE WORLD 4:08:40.99 +42:05.54

4 78 m ELMT 2003 DEL GOBBO, Matteo FCI ASD TEAM ZEROBIKE 4:08:44.16 +42:08.71

5 25 m ELMT 1996 ROSA, Andrea FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:30:22.83 +63:47.38

6 89 m ELMT 1995 MUNISSO, Giulio FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 5:26:10.61 +119:35.16

MASTER 1
1 26 m M1 1993 SACILOTTO, Paolo FCI SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 3:17:58.31 -

2 91 m M1 1990 POZZECCO, Daniel FCI ASD FLAMME ROUGE 3:25:56.87 +07:58.56

3 28 m M1 1993 TULLIO, Filippo FCI ASD VELO CLUB 23 3:36:11.49 +18:13.18
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4 76 m M1 1990 CORAZZIN, Moreno FCI ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 3:48:42.48 +30:44.17

5 94 m M1 1993 ROMAN VALS, Massimo FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:51:54.74 +33:56.43

6 101 m M1 1993 SCRIMALI, Giulio FCI ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE 4:03:39.30 +45:40.99

MASTER 2
1 130 m M2 1986 CARGNELUTTI, Diego FCI SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 3:12:11.47 -

2 5 m M2 1989 BRAVIN, Andrea FCI CAPRIVESI 3:25:07.70 +12:56.23

3 131 m M2 1988 CARLI, Peter FCI ASD FLAMME ROUGE 3:33:07.60 +20:56.13

4 33 m M2 1985 SANTIN, Nicola FCI ASD CELLINA BIKE 4:43:41.68 +91:30.21

5 81 m M2 1985 GRASSI, Alessandro FCI ASD TEAM GRANZON 5:33:44.52 +141:33.05

MASTER 3
1 12 m M3 1982 ESULE, Marco FCI ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 3:39:03.27 -

2 104 m M3 1983 TOSATTO, Francesco FCI ASD SAMMARDENCHIA 3:58:55.86 +19:52.59

3 14 m M3 1980 FEDRIGO, Paolo FCI ASD FEDERCLUB TECNOEDILE TRIESTE 4:10:08.61 +31:05.34

4 67 m M3 1984 BIASOTTO, Mose' FCI ASD TEAM ZEROBIKE 4:15:52.19 +36:48.92

5 143 m M3 1980 DEL PUPPO, Eros FCI ASD MANIAGO BIKE WORLD 4:24:00.15 +44:56.88

6 70 m M3 1983 BRUN, Gabriele FCI ASD MTB 1212 TEAM 4:28:18.30 +49:15.03

7 52 m M3 1984 MORSON, Ezio FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:35:06.20 +56:02.93

MASTER 4
1 30 m M4 1977 ZANIER, Mauro FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:26:44.52 -

2 24 m M4 1975 REGINATO, Riccardo FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:39:58.47 +13:13.95
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3 100 m M4 1975 SCLIP, Gianni FCI ASD FEDERCLUB TECNOEDILE TRIESTE 3:52:24.81 +25:40.29

4 129 m M4 1975 LEGIŠA, Tomaž FCI ASD FEDERCLUB TECNOEDILE TRIESTE 4:09:08.11 +42:23.59

5 97 m M4 1978 ROSSI, Fabrizio FCI SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 4:13:23.04 +46:38.52

6 83 m M4 1979 MARSEGLIA, Gianluca FCI ASD VALCHIARÒ 4:33:04.74 +66:20.22

7 88 m M4 1977 MONI, Paolo FCI ASD MANIAGO BIKE WORLD 4:48:31.91 +81:47.39

MASTER 5
1 145 m M5 1974 DELLA FIORENTINA, Francesco FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3:50:30.25 -

2 16 m M5 1970 GIUSEPPIN, Sergio FCI ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 3:53:00.21 +02:29.96

3 116 m M5 1972 ZULIANI, Giovanni FCI FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 4:09:37.69 +19:07.44

4 102 m M5 1974 STEFANEL, Cristian FCI ASD VALCHIARÒ 4:37:55.87 +47:25.62

5 32 m M5 1974 GIORDANI, Damiano FCI ASD CELLINA BIKE 4:39:24.82 +48:54.57

6 147 m M5 1974 ERMACORA, Tiziano FCI BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 4:43:07.78 +52:37.53

7 53 m M5 1971 MORSON, Stefano FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:43:08.42 +52:38.17

MASTER 6
1 109 m M6 1969 GALLINA, Michele FCI ASD VALCHIARÒ 3:53:28.05 -

2 27 m M6 1969 TOSOLINI, Tiziano FCI ASD VALCHIARÒ 3:56:15.26 +02:47.21

3 21 m M6 1968 MANIACCO, Renzo FCI BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 4:12:54.34 +19:26.29

4 134 m M6 1968 CATTARUZZI, Paolo FCI ASD FEDERCLUB TECNOEDILE TRIESTE 4:17:21.58 +23:53.53

5 48 m M6 1968 TEDESCHI, Francesco FCI KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 4:34:51.60 +41:23.55

6 106 m M6 1967 VELLO, Francesco FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:52:08.58 +58:40.53
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MASTER 7
1 17 m M7 1962 LENARDON, Stefano FCI GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE ASD 3:59:03.24 -

2 126 m M7 1960 BRAIDOT, Mauro FCI CAPRIVESI 4:09:47.42 +10:44.18

3 127 m M7 1960 BRANCATI, Giuliano FCI CAPRIVESI 4:16:36.77 +17:33.53

4 90 m M7 1964 PETRUCCO, Vito FCI ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4:20:01.53 +20:58.29

5 64 m M7 1964 SACILOTTO, Sergio FCI ASD DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 4:33:21.33 +34:18.09

MASTER 8
1 31 m M8 1957 ZILLI, Claudio FCI ASD DP66 5:07:11.21 -
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